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EVENT 1 Girl Open 200m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Emma DUXBURY 14 Kendal   2:51.16   360  
2. Lucy KLIJN 15 Kendal   2:51.44   359  
3. Elise TALLON 15 Kendal   2:52.51   352  
4. Chloe WESTMORLAND 14 Kendal   2:53.49   346  
5. Elissa KINLEY 12 Kendal   3:06.98   276  
6. Kayleigh CRAGGS 14 Kendal   3:08.08   271  
7. Eve MURRAY 15 Kendal   3:12.13   255  
8. Nicole HORNER BOURNE 15 Kendal   3:18.35   231  
9. Rheanna WILSON 16 Kendal   3:20.23   225  
10. Ava SAUNDERS 12 Kendal   3:21.00   222  
11. Eleanor KING 12 Kendal   3:23.98   213  
12. Kara VAN DER MERWE 11 Kendal   3:26.71   204  
  Annie BOTTOMLEY 13 Kendal  DNC     
  Emelia BIRD 12 Kendal  DQ            
  Rebecca FISHER 12 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 2 Boy Open 200m IM                    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James ESCOLME 15 Kendal   2:17.70   504  
2. Max AINSWORTH 16 Kendal   2:32.62   370  
3. Evan DART 15 Kendal   2:35.87   347  
4. Alex WALTON 14 Kendal   2:41.89   310  
5. Adam STANSFIELD 16 Kendal   2:48.72   274  
6. Austin WOODBURN 13 Kendal   3:00.51   224  
7. Max WHITEHEAD 12 Kendal   3:21.25   161  
8. Jack CARRADICE 11 Kendal   3:29.79   142  
  Matthew FOSTER 14 Kendal  DNC     
  Alfie MARSHALL 12 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 3 Girl Open 200m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe WESTMORLAND 14 Kendal   3:06.74   374  
2. Kate COLLIN 13 Kendal   3:14.71   330  
3. Elise TALLON 15 Kendal   3:19.73   305  
4. Lara SMITH 13 Kendal   3:26.05   278  
5. Evelyn KINNEAR 12 Kendal   3:52.34   194  
6. Emelia BIRD 12 Kendal   3:57.12   182  
7. Ruby DUXBURY 12 Kendal   3:57.98   180  
8. Hannah CARRADICE 11 Kendal   4:01.16   173  
9. Lara COLLIN 11 Kendal   4:06.74   162  
10. Ruby ANDERSON-BICKLEY 11 Kendal   4:07.25   161  
11. Daisy TOMLINSON 11 Kendal   4:08.06   159  
12. Sophie RANDLES 12 Kendal   4:21.28   136  
  Charlotte STAINER 14 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 4 Boy Open 200m Breaststroke          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Max AINSWORTH 16 Kendal   2:54.11   328  
2. Matthew GIBSON 14 Kendal   2:58.62   304  
3. Reece KINLEY 15 Kendal   2:58.68   304  
4. Max WHITEHEAD 12 Kendal   3:27.20   195  
5. Elliott DART 10 Kendal   4:01.56   123  
6. Adam WOJTACKI 10 Kendal   4:01.90   122  
  Leo MURRAY 12 Kendal  DQ            
  Jarno STANDER 12 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 5 Girl Open 25m Breaststroke          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sasha WHITEHEAD 9 Kendal     24.95     
2. Ava DIXON 9 Kendal     25.51     
3. Indie BROOKES 9 Kendal     26.09     
4. Jessica ATKINSON 9 Kendal     26.59     
5. Maisey WILSON 9 Kendal     27.03     
6. Megan TURNER 8 Kendal     29.51     
7. Esmay DART 8 Kendal     30.75     
7. Harriet STAINER 9 Kendal     30.75     
9. Zara TAYLOR 9 Kendal     33.42     
10. Joanna WOJTACKA 8 Kendal     36.95     
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  Seren GORE 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Gracie HAYTON 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Orlaith TREACY 8 Kendal  DQ            
  Lyla BELL 8 Kendal  DQ            
  Evie MCAVOY 8 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 6 Boy Open 25m Breaststroke           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alex WOOD 9 Kendal     27.92     
2. Kai STANDER 8 Kendal     32.24     
  H DODD-HEMINGWAY 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Yoan HRISTOV 8 Kendal  DQ            
  Harry ATKINSON 7 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 7 Girl Open 100m Backstroke           

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kara VAN DER MERWE 11 Kendal   1:37.74   177  
2. Sasha WHITEHEAD 9 Kendal   1:50.78   121  
3. Ruby ANDERSON-BICKLEY 11 Kendal   1:53.21   113  
4. Katie THACKER 11 Kendal   1:55.25   108  
5. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 10 Kendal   1:56.49   104  
6. Harriet BIRD 10 Kendal   2:01.35   92  
7. Estela HRISTOVA 10 Kendal   2:23.64   55  
  Lara COLLIN 11 Kendal  DQ            
  Lua SWAMI 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Esmay DART 8 Kendal  DQ            
  Niamh CONLIN 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Indie BROOKES 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Hannah CARRADICE 11 Kendal  DQ            
  Daisy TOMLINSON 11 Kendal  DQ            
  Felicity PATTINSON 11 Kendal  DQ            

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elissa KINLEY 12 Kendal   1:28.12   241  
2. Ava SAUNDERS 12 Kendal   1:33.83   200  
3. Ruby DUXBURY 12 Kendal   1:36.50   184  
4. Kara VAN DER MERWE 11 Kendal   1:37.74   177  
5. Rebecca FISHER 12 Kendal   1:41.99   155  
6. Sasha WHITEHEAD 9 Kendal   1:50.78   121  
7. Ruby ANDERSON-BICKLEY 11 Kendal   1:53.21   113  
8. Katie THACKER 11 Kendal   1:55.25   108  
9. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 10 Kendal   1:56.49   104  
10. Harriet BIRD 10 Kendal   2:01.35   92  
11. Estela HRISTOVA 10 Kendal   2:23.64   55  
  Lara COLLIN 11 Kendal  DQ            
  Lua SWAMI 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Esmay DART 8 Kendal  DQ            
  Scarlett SMYTH 13 Kendal  DQ            
  Niamh CONLIN 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Indie BROOKES 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Hannah CARRADICE 11 Kendal  DQ            
  Daisy TOMLINSON 11 Kendal  DQ            
  Felicity PATTINSON 11 Kendal  DQ            

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN 14 Kendal   1:16.73   366  
2. Elise TALLON 15 Kendal   1:23.68   282  
3. Eve MURRAY 15 Kendal   1:27.17   249  
4. Nicole HORNER BOURNE 15 Kendal   1:28.02   242  
5. Elissa KINLEY 12 Kendal   1:28.12   241  
6. Kayleigh CRAGGS 14 Kendal   1:29.31   232  
7. Ava SAUNDERS 12 Kendal   1:33.83   200  
8. Ruby DUXBURY 12 Kendal   1:36.50   184  
9. Kara VAN DER MERWE 11 Kendal   1:37.74   177  
10. Rheanna WILSON 16 Kendal   1:37.75   177  
11. Rebecca FISHER 12 Kendal   1:41.99   155  
12. Sasha WHITEHEAD 9 Kendal   1:50.78   121  
13. Ruby ANDERSON-BICKLEY 11 Kendal   1:53.21   113  
14. Katie THACKER 11 Kendal   1:55.25   108  
15. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 10 Kendal   1:56.49   104  
16. Harriet BIRD 10 Kendal   2:01.35   92  
17. Estela HRISTOVA 10 Kendal   2:23.64   55  
  Lara COLLIN 11 Kendal  DQ            
  Lua SWAMI 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Esmay DART 8 Kendal  DQ            
  Scarlett SMYTH 13 Kendal  DQ            
  Niamh CONLIN 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Indie BROOKES 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Hannah CARRADICE 11 Kendal  DQ            
  Daisy TOMLINSON 11 Kendal  DQ            



Kendal ASC Club Gala 2 Results 
(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming) 

License 4NW200785 

  
 
 Page 3 of 6  
 

  Felicity PATTINSON 11 Kendal  DQ            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN 14 Kendal   1:16.73   366  
2. Elise TALLON 15 Kendal   1:23.68   282  
3. Eve MURRAY 15 Kendal   1:27.17   249  
4. Nicole HORNER BOURNE 15 Kendal   1:28.02   242  
5. Elissa KINLEY 12 Kendal   1:28.12   241  
6. Kayleigh CRAGGS 14 Kendal   1:29.31   232  
7. Ava SAUNDERS 12 Kendal   1:33.83   200  
8. Ruby DUXBURY 12 Kendal   1:36.50   184  
9. Kara VAN DER MERWE 11 Kendal   1:37.74   177  
10. Rheanna WILSON 16 Kendal   1:37.75   177  
11. Rebecca FISHER 12 Kendal   1:41.99   155  
12. Sasha WHITEHEAD 9 Kendal   1:50.78   121  
13. Ruby ANDERSON-BICKLEY 11 Kendal   1:53.21   113  
14. Katie THACKER 11 Kendal   1:55.25   108  
15. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 10 Kendal   1:56.49   104  
16. Harriet BIRD 10 Kendal   2:01.35   92  
17. Estela HRISTOVA 10 Kendal   2:23.64   55  
  Lara COLLIN 11 Kendal  DQ            
  Lua SWAMI 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Esmay DART 8 Kendal  DQ            
  Scarlett SMYTH 13 Kendal  DQ            
  Niamh CONLIN 10 Kendal  DQ            
  Indie BROOKES 9 Kendal  DQ            
  Hannah CARRADICE 11 Kendal  DQ            
  Daisy TOMLINSON 11 Kendal  DQ            
  Felicity PATTINSON 11 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 8 Boy Open 100m Backstroke            

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jake SMITH 11 Kendal   1:35.65   133  
2. Jack CARRADICE 11 Kendal   1:40.17   116  
3. George KINNEAR 10 Kendal   1:42.43   108  
4. Adam WOJTACKI 10 Kendal   1:43.56   105  
5. Elliott DART 10 Kendal   1:47.92   92  
6. Lochlan HEDDLE 10 Kendal   1:52.47   82  
7. Reece THORNTON 11 Kendal   2:02.83   63  
8. Alex WOOD 9 Kendal   2:15.52   46  
9. H DODD-HEMINGWAY 9 Kendal   2:26.20   37  
10. Aart WHITELEY 10 Kendal   2:43.09   26  

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jake SMITH 11 Kendal   1:35.65   133  
2. Finlay WOOD 12 Kendal   1:38.54   122  
3. Jack CARRADICE 11 Kendal   1:40.17   116  
4. George KINNEAR 10 Kendal   1:42.43   108  
5. Adam WOJTACKI 10 Kendal   1:43.56   105  
6. Alfie MARSHALL 12 Kendal   1:46.28   97  
7. Elliott DART 10 Kendal   1:47.92   92  
8. Lochlan HEDDLE 10 Kendal   1:52.47   82  
9. Fynlay DODD HEMINGWAY 12 Kendal   1:52.97   81  
10. Reece THORNTON 11 Kendal   2:02.83   63  
11. Alex WOOD 9 Kendal   2:15.52   46  
12. H DODD-HEMINGWAY 9 Kendal   2:26.20   37  
13. Aart WHITELEY 10 Kendal   2:43.09   26  
  Leo MURRAY 12 Kendal  DQ            
  Austin WOODBURN 13 Kendal  DQ            

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Adam STANSFIELD 16 Kendal   1:06.40   398  
2. Matthew FOSTER 14 Kendal   1:11.83   315  
3. Alex WALTON 14 Kendal   1:14.99   276  
4. Lennon BELL 15 Kendal   1:16.75   258  
5. Matthew GIBSON 14 Kendal   1:22.62   207  
6. Jake SMITH 11 Kendal   1:35.65   133  
7. Finlay WOOD 12 Kendal   1:38.54   122  
8. Jack CARRADICE 11 Kendal   1:40.17   116  
9. George KINNEAR 10 Kendal   1:42.43   108  
10. Adam WOJTACKI 10 Kendal   1:43.56   105  
11. Alfie MARSHALL 12 Kendal   1:46.28   97  
12. Elliott DART 10 Kendal   1:47.92   92  
13. Lochlan HEDDLE 10 Kendal   1:52.47   82  
14. Fynlay DODD HEMINGWAY 12 Kendal   1:52.97   81  
15. Reece THORNTON 11 Kendal   2:02.83   63  
16. Alex WOOD 9 Kendal   2:15.52   46  
17. H DODD-HEMINGWAY 9 Kendal   2:26.20   37  
18. Aart WHITELEY 10 Kendal   2:43.09   26  
  Leo MURRAY 12 Kendal  DQ            
  Austin WOODBURN 13 Kendal  DQ            
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Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob KLIJN 17 Kendal   1:06.01   406  
2. Adam STANSFIELD 16 Kendal   1:06.40   398  
3. Matthew FOSTER 14 Kendal   1:11.83   315  
4. Alex WALTON 14 Kendal   1:14.99   276  
5. Lennon BELL 15 Kendal   1:16.75   258  
6. Matthew GIBSON 14 Kendal   1:22.62   207  
7. Jake SMITH 11 Kendal   1:35.65   133  
8. Finlay WOOD 12 Kendal   1:38.54   122  
9. Jack CARRADICE 11 Kendal   1:40.17   116  
10. George KINNEAR 10 Kendal   1:42.43   108  
11. Adam WOJTACKI 10 Kendal   1:43.56   105  
12. Alfie MARSHALL 12 Kendal   1:46.28   97  
13. Elliott DART 10 Kendal   1:47.92   92  
14. Lochlan HEDDLE 10 Kendal   1:52.47   82  
15. Fynlay DODD HEMINGWAY 12 Kendal   1:52.97   81  
16. Reece THORNTON 11 Kendal   2:02.83   63  
17. Alex WOOD 9 Kendal   2:15.52   46  
18. H DODD-HEMINGWAY 9 Kendal   2:26.20   37  
19. Aart WHITELEY 10 Kendal   2:43.09   26  
  Leo MURRAY 12 Kendal  DQ            
  Austin WOODBURN 13 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 9 Girl Open 100m Butterfly            

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Annie BOTTOMLEY 13 Kendal   1:19.47   324  
2. Kate COLLIN 13 Kendal   1:25.43   261  
3. Elissa KINLEY 12 Kendal   1:32.85   203  

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy KLIJN 15 Kendal   1:17.13   354  
2. Annie BOTTOMLEY 13 Kendal   1:19.47   324  
3. Ellie BOTTOMLEY 15 Kendal   1:20.45   312  
4. Emma DUXBURY 14 Kendal   1:22.49   290  
5. Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN 14 Kendal   1:22.87   286  
6. Kate COLLIN 13 Kendal   1:25.43   261  
7. Charlotte STAINER 14 Kendal   1:26.88   248  
8. Elissa KINLEY 12 Kendal   1:32.85   203  
9. Nicole HORNER BOURNE 15 Kendal   1:39.47   165  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy KLIJN 15 Kendal   1:17.13   354  
2. Annie BOTTOMLEY 13 Kendal   1:19.47   324  
3. Ellie BOTTOMLEY 15 Kendal   1:20.45   312  
4. Emma DUXBURY 14 Kendal   1:22.49   290  
5. Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN 14 Kendal   1:22.87   286  
6. Kate COLLIN 13 Kendal   1:25.43   261  
7. Charlotte STAINER 14 Kendal   1:26.88   248  
8. Elissa KINLEY 12 Kendal   1:32.85   203  
9. Nicole HORNER BOURNE 15 Kendal   1:39.47   165  

EVENT 10 Boy Open 100m Butterfly             

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Austin WOODBURN 13 Kendal   1:34.86   130  
2. Finlay WOOD 12 Kendal   1:46.45   92  
  Jarno STANDER 12 Kendal  DQ            

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James ESCOLME 15 Kendal   1:06.41   379  
2. Austin WOODBURN 13 Kendal   1:34.86   130  
3. Finlay WOOD 12 Kendal   1:46.45   92  
  Jarno STANDER 12 Kendal  DQ            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James ESCOLME 15 Kendal   1:06.41   379  
2. Jacob KLIJN 17 Kendal   1:08.74   342  
3. Austin WOODBURN 13 Kendal   1:34.86   130  
4. Stuart MCGURK 60 Kendal   1:38.05   117  
5. Finlay WOOD 12 Kendal   1:46.45   92  
  Jarno STANDER 12 Kendal  DQ            

EVENT 11 Girl Open 50m Freestyle             
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10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 10 Kendal     43.78   143  
2. Indie BROOKES 9 Kendal     44.62   135  
3. Lua SWAMI 10 Kendal     44.86   133  
4. Jessica ATKINSON 9 Kendal     45.44   128  
5. Niamh CONLIN 10 Kendal     45.71   126  
6. Maisey WILSON 9 Kendal     46.27   121  
7. Ava DIXON 9 Kendal     46.87   117  
8. Sasha WHITEHEAD 9 Kendal     48.13   108  
9. Harriet STAINER 9 Kendal     49.81   97  
10. Harriet BIRD 10 Kendal     50.78   92  
11. Sadie NELSON 10 Kendal     50.97   91  
12. Estela HRISTOVA 10 Kendal     54.31   75  
13. Seren GORE 9 Kendal     54.33   75  
14. Esmay DART 8 Kendal     56.70   66  
15. Gracie HAYTON 9 Kendal     59.83   56  
16. Orlaith TREACY 8 Kendal   1:01.32   52  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Annie BOTTOMLEY 13 Kendal     31.05   402  
2. Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN 14 Kendal     31.21   396  
3. Kate COLLIN 13 Kendal     31.34   391  
4. Eve MURRAY 15 Kendal     31.62   381  
5. Chloe WESTMORLAND 14 Kendal     32.10   364  
6. Lucy KLIJN 15 Kendal     32.46   352  
7. Emma DUXBURY 14 Kendal     32.99   335  
8. Kayleigh CRAGGS 14 Kendal     33.07   333  
9. Charlotte STAINER 14 Kendal     33.86   310  
10. Rheanna WILSON 16 Kendal     35.64   266  
11. Evelyn KINNEAR 12 Kendal     35.80   262  
12. Kara VAN DER MERWE 11 Kendal     36.07   256  
13. Lara SMITH 13 Kendal     36.36   250  
14. Felicity PATTINSON 11 Kendal     36.48   248  
15. Ava SAUNDERS 12 Kendal     37.97   220  
16. Ruby DUXBURY 12 Kendal     38.49   211  
17. Scarlett SMYTH 13 Kendal     38.60   209  
18. Eleanor KING 12 Kendal     38.61   209  
19. Rebecca FISHER 12 Kendal     40.84   176  
20. Emelia BIRD 12 Kendal     41.36   170  
21. Sarah BIRD 45 Kendal     42.77   154  
22. Hannah CARRADICE 11 Kendal     43.24   149  
23. Emma ANDERSON BICKLEY 10 Kendal     43.78   143  
24. Ruby ANDERSON-BICKLEY 11 Kendal     44.22   139  
25. Katie THACKER 11 Kendal     44.30   138  
26. Indie BROOKES 9 Kendal     44.62   135  
27. Lua SWAMI 10 Kendal     44.86   133  
28. Sophie RANDLES 12 Kendal     44.91   133  
29. Jessica ATKINSON 9 Kendal     45.44   128  
30. Lara COLLIN 11 Kendal     45.58   127  
31. Niamh CONLIN 10 Kendal     45.71   126  
32. Maisey WILSON 9 Kendal     46.27   121  
33. Ava DIXON 9 Kendal     46.87   117  
34. Daisy TOMLINSON 11 Kendal     47.65   111  
35. Sasha WHITEHEAD 9 Kendal     48.13   108  
36. Harriet STAINER 9 Kendal     49.81   97  
37. Harriet BIRD 10 Kendal     50.78   92  
38. Sadie NELSON 10 Kendal     50.97   91  
39. Estela HRISTOVA 10 Kendal     54.31   75  
40. Seren GORE 9 Kendal     54.33   75  
41. Esmay DART 8 Kendal     56.70   66  
42. Margot DARBY BELL 11 Kendal     59.37   57  
43. Gracie HAYTON 9 Kendal     59.83   56  
44. Orlaith TREACY 8 Kendal   1:01.32   52  
  Amy HORNBY 43 Kendal  DNC     

EVENT 12 Boy Open 50m Freestyle              

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. George KINNEAR 10 Kendal     40.32   126  
2. Elliott DART 10 Kendal     40.51   124  
3. Lochlan HEDDLE 10 Kendal     41.43   116  
4. Adam WOJTACKI 10 Kendal     44.79   92  
5. Alex WOOD 9 Kendal     51.94   59  
6. Harry HAYTON 10 Kendal     56.06   47  
7. Harry ATKINSON 7 Kendal     59.31   39  
8. H DODD-HEMINGWAY 9 Kendal   1:00.55   37  
9. Aart WHITELEY 10 Kendal   1:17.64   17  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Adam STANSFIELD 16 Kendal     26.25   458  
2. James ESCOLME 15 Kendal     26.52   444  
3. Owain HEATHCOTE JONES 15 Kendal     26.75   433  
4. Matthew FOSTER 14 Kendal     27.21   411  
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5. Jacob KLIJN 17 Kendal     27.27   408  
6. Lennon BELL 15 Kendal     27.86   383  
7. Evan DART 15 Kendal     28.17   370  
8. Alex WALTON 14 Kendal     28.98   340  
9. Reece KINLEY 15 Kendal     29.71   316  
10. Matthew GIBSON 14 Kendal     31.08   276  
11. Jake SMITH 11 Kendal     35.92   178  
12. Leo MURRAY 12 Kendal     36.33   172  
13. Max WHITEHEAD 12 Kendal     36.47   170  
14. Finlay WOOD 12 Kendal     36.77   166  
15. Jarno STANDER 12 Kendal     38.05   150  
16. Jack CARRADICE 11 Kendal     38.23   148  
17. Stuart MCGURK 60 Kendal     38.30   147  
18. George KINNEAR 10 Kendal     40.32   126  
19. Elliott DART 10 Kendal     40.51   124  
20. Lochlan HEDDLE 10 Kendal     41.43   116  
21. Alfie MARSHALL 12 Kendal     41.46   116  
22. Charlie MCINNES 11 Kendal     43.31   102  
23. Adam WOJTACKI 10 Kendal     44.79   92  
24. Reece THORNTON 11 Kendal     46.66   81  
25. Fynlay DODD HEMINGWAY 12 Kendal     49.95   66  
26. Alex WOOD 9 Kendal     51.94   59  
27. Harry HAYTON 10 Kendal     56.06   47  
28. Harry ATKINSON 7 Kendal     59.31   39  
29. H DODD-HEMINGWAY 9 Kendal   1:00.55   37  
30. Aart WHITELEY 10 Kendal   1:17.64   17  
  Max AINSWORTH 16 Kendal  DNC     
 


